SPRINT
ϑИЋϰϨϭ SprintX  Version 09 / 2012
P_01770
SPRINT
VERSION  09/2012 ORDER NUMBER DOC 2329368
3
GENERAL INFORMATION
Preface

Extended Operating Manuals
SPARE PARTS
How to order Spare Parts?
Scope of Delivery and Spare Parts List of Sprint Airfluid Manual Powder System
Scope of Delivery and Spare Parts List of Sprint with 60 L Container
Spare Parts List of the Trolley
Suction Tube ST 550/10
Feed System SN-2 550/10
Compressed Air Supply
PI-F1 Powder Injector
HiCoat-ED Pump F
60 L/25 L Container
WEARING  PARTS
DECLARATION OF WARRANTY AND CONFORMITY
Important Notes on Product Liability
Warranty Claim
CE Declaration of Conformity
CE Declaration of Conformity for Trolley
CE Declaration of Conformity for Control Unit
CE Declaration of Conformity for Powder Guns
EC Type Examination Certificate
FM Approval 15.5 96
12.4
12.5
12.5.1
12.5.2
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.9
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
13
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10
14
15
15.1
15.2
15.3
15.3.1
15.3.2
15.3.3
15.4
ϞψϨϦЁϨϔϞ  65
ϘВϯРϭЏЁ ϞψϨϦЁϨϔϞ 66
ϞψϨϦЁϨϔϞΓ  66
ϑИΓ  68
PEM-T3ϴИϮϑИ 69
PEM-T3 300 όϔϞϫИϜЌИϳϟА 69
ϞψϾАϒЈϞϤСϠϨϭ 70
ЀСϞ 70